
気温 日照 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率

℃ 時間 kWh 円 円 ％

10/1(火) 晴れ 28.7 8.9 2,548.5 112,134 112,134 59,508 188.4

10/2(水) 曇り一時雨 29.2 1.0 860.4 37,858 149,992 119,016 126.0

10/3(木) 曇り 23.7 0.1 714.0 31,416 181,408 178,525 101.6

10/4(金) 曇り一時雨 23.4 0.0 501.3 22,057 203,465 238,033 85.5

10/5(土) 晴れ時々曇り 23.8 4.8 1,465.8 64,495 267,960 297,541 90.1

10/6(日) 晴れ時々曇り 27.2 4.2 1,643.7 72,323 340,283 357,049 95.3

10/7(月) 曇り時々雨 20.7 0.0 293.7 12,923 353,206 416,557 84.8

10/8(火) 曇り 19.9 0.0 678.7 29,863 383,068 476,065 80.5

10/9(水) 曇りのち晴れ 19.8 1.4 696.1 30,628 413,697 535,574 77.2

10/10(木) 晴れ時々曇り 20.9 6.7 2,032.8 89,443 503,140 595,082 84.5

10/11(金) 晴れ時々曇り 22.8 6.3 1,818.5 80,014 583,154 654,590 89.1

10/12(土) 晴れ 23.1 10.6 2,712.2 119,337 702,491 714,098 98.4

10/13(日) 晴れ 22.8 7.7 1,994.9 87,776 790,266 773,606 102.2

10/14(月) 晴れ 23.6 10.5 2,590.6 113,986 904,253 833,114 108.5

10/15(火) 晴れ時々曇り 24.9 2.4 1,472.2 64,777 969,030 892,623 108.6

10/16(水) 晴れ時々雨 22.2 0.1 703.2 30,941 999,970 952,131 105.0

10/17(木) 晴れ 21.5 9.4 2,472.1 108,772 1,108,743 1,011,639 109.6

10/18(金) 晴れのち曇り 26.3 7.2 2,179.3 95,889 1,204,632 1,071,147 112.5

10/19(土) 曇り時々雨 23.3 0.0 189.8 8,351 1,212,983 1,130,655 107.3

10/20(日) 晴れ時々曇り 14.0 2.6 1,419.8 62,471 1,275,454 1,190,163 107.2

10/21(月) 晴れ時々曇り 20.1 10.0 2,377.5 104,610 1,380,064 1,249,672 110.4

10/22(火) 曇り 20.5 1.6 1,508.2 66,361 1,446,425 1,309,180 110.5

10/23(水) 曇り一時雨 23.5 0.1 636.5 28,006 1,474,431 1,368,688 107.7

10/24(木) 晴れ時々曇り 20.0 1.6 1,084.3 47,709 1,522,140 1,428,196 106.6

10/25(金) 晴れ時々曇り 19.7 9.1 2,236.0 98,384 1,620,524 1,487,704 108.9

10/26(土) 晴れ時々曇り 20.8 8.7 2,222.3 97,781 1,718,306 1,547,213 111.1

10/27(日) 晴れのち曇り 21.7 5.9 1,656.5 72,886 1,791,192 1,606,721 111.5

10/28(月) 曇り一時雨 15.7 0.3 375.7 16,531 1,807,722 1,666,229 108.5

10/29(火) 晴れのち曇り 17.1 7.3 2,035.7 89,571 1,897,293 1,725,737 109.9

10/30(水) 曇り一時雨 15.3 0.5 365.8 16,095 1,913,388 1,785,245 107.2

10/31(木) 晴れ時々曇り 19.1 9.5 1,526.9 67,184 1,980,572 1,844,753 107.4
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